A RACE - RESULTS

Race No Time

Pos
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16
37
28
23
45
41
55
62
60
64
66
63

00:08:56 .
00:09:23 .

00:09:28
00:09:40
00:09:45
00:09:50
00:09:54
00:10:01
00:10:04
00:10:09

00:10:09 .
00:10:32 .

B RACE RESULTS

Race No Time
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67
70
71
74
72
73
69
80
78
81
77
76

00:10:31 .
00:10:36
00:10:56
00:11:03
00:11:14
00:11:20
00:11:23
00:11:34
00:12:21

00:12:31 .
00:12:40 .
00:12:55 .
00:13:06 .

C RACE RESULTS

Race No Time

-— o -
N_‘OOOONIO':UI-th—\

88
86
95
84
82
83
90
89
91
93
92

00:12:04
00:12:24
00:12:48
00:12:55
00:13:18
00:13:40
00:13:43
00:16:09
00:16:21
00:17:19
00:17:44

MILE - RESULTS

Race No Time

Pos
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2
3

2
3
1
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2
5
2
9
.9
V4
2
4
00:17:44 4

EXETER 3K

FRIDAY 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

00:05:46 .2 Ella Richards
00:05:51 .8 Leon Snell
00:06:08 .0 Ellis Bown

Name Cat
Jamie Price MSen
Callum Crawford MSen
Paul Grieve MSen
Mawgan Andrew  MSen
Michael Whittle M35+
Clive Stephenson M50+
Augustin Downing MU15
Dan Parkin MU20
Katie Knowles FSen
Theo Glew MU15
Matthew White MU17
Neil Carter M40+

Name Cat
Paige Quinn FU15
Ethan Sterry MSen
Simon Chant M45+
James Woolf M55+
Catherine Newman F60+
Gwilym Lewis MU15
Isla Mayne FU15
Eleanor Dixon F45+
Jimmy Joy M60+
Neil Clarke M40+
Andrew Johnson M55+
lan Wright M65+
Des White M65+
Name Cat
Owen Richards M35+
Suzie Tosh F45+
Simon Toms M45+
Kerry Board F45+
Simon Howard M45+
Roz Debenham F40+
Jenny Debenham F40+
Alison White F65+
Angela Kerr F65+
Debbie Winship  F50+
Jessica Eveleigh FSen
Carol Eveleigh F60+
Name Cat

FU13
MU13
MU11

Club

0.00

Exeter Harriers
Greenbow Rc
Taunton Ac
North Devon Ac

Yate & District

Newquay Road Runners
Torbay Ac

Exeter Harriers Athletics Club
Newquay Road Runners

Club

Torbay Aac

South West Road Runners
Exeter Triathlon Club
South West Road Runners
Exmouth Harriers

Torbay Aac

Exeter Harriers Athletics Club
Newquay Road Runners
Exmouth Harriers
Exmouth Harriers Aac
Exmouth Harriers
Cornwall A.C.

Exmouth Harriers

Club

South West Road Runners
Brixham Harriers

Axe Valley Runners
Newquay Road Runners
South West Road Runners
South West Road Runners
Exmouth Harriers

Axe Valley Runners

South West Road Runners

Exeter Harriers Athletics Club

Club

Newton Abbot Ac
Torbay Athletic Club
Exeter Harriers

Predicted Ti
0:09:00
0:09:30
0:09:30
0:09:25
0:09:45
0:09:30
0:09:50
0:09:55
0:09:50
0:10:00
0:10:08
0:09:59

Predicted Ti
0:10:30
0:10:20
0:11:00
0:11:00
0:11:30
0:11:20
0:11:30
0:10:50
0:12:30
0:12:30
0:12:45
0:12:30
0:12:00

Predicted Ti
0:13:15
0:14:00
0:13:30
0:36:00
0:13:00
0:13:00
0:13:00
0:16:00
0:14:30
0:18:00
0:20:00
0:20:00

Predicted Ti
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



